LADIES PM SHOTGUN RESULTS
Stableford 8-30-2017

Net Score Pay/each
Brittany Baughman 38 $15.00
Wendy Bontjes 36 $12.00
Dawn Dittle 36 $12.00
Mary Ley 35 $10.00
Rachel Hietala 34 $8.00
Jenny Meyer 33 $6.00
Beth Everhart 33 $6.00
Julie Molitor 32 $5.00
Sheila Thibault 32 $5.00
Missy Wippler 32 $5.00
Leigh Gorowsy 32 $5.00
Marie Jackson 32 $5.00

Holly Loesch 32 $5.00



LADIES PM TEE TIMES RESULTS

Deb Shultz
Kathy Dedeyn
Carol Buckry
Linda Murphy
Anita Kerfeld
Diane Platzer
Pam Miller
Brenda Anderson
Annette Walter
Liz Reich

Barb Treml

Deb Hanson

TOTAL # PUTTS

# Putts
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

Pay/Each
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00



